
Item no.: 389867

OSK2SCFC - Optical cable 2m SCAPC-FCUPC

from 14,00 EUR
Item no.: 389867

shipping weight: 0.20 kg
Manufacturer: Televes

Product Description
Pre-assembled optical patch cables for connecting network elements via single-mode fibre optic cables. Thanks to the SC/APC connectors and the FC/UPC connectors, the cables
can also be used as adapters between devices with different connectivity. The jacket is LSFH and is recommended for indoor installation.Supplied in individual packaging.- LSFH
jacket, orange colour- SC/APC and FC/UPC connectors- 2m long
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